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2016 RENTAL DISBURSEMENTS  

 

We wish yourself and your extended families the very best for the Holiday 
Season and we look forward to another exciting year in 2016 managing your 
investment property.  Kind Regards, from your Property Management Team. 

Upcoming rental disbursements calendar from January 2016 to June 2016 

• Friday 15th January 2016 Payment Only 

• Friday 29th January 2016  Payment & Statement 

• Monday 15th February 2016 Payment Only 

• Monday 29th February 2016 Payment & Statement 

• Tuesday 15th March 2016 Payment Only 

• Thursday 31st March 2016 Payment & Statement 

• Friday 15th April 2016  Payment Only 

• Friday 29th April 2016  Payment & Statement 

• Friday 13th May 2016  Payment Only 

• Tuesday 31st May 2016 Payment & Statement 

• Wednesday 15th June 2016 Payment Only 

• Thursday 30th June 2016 Payment & Statement 

• Thursday 30th June 2016 End of Financial Year Statement 

CONGRATULATIONS PRIZE WINNERS 

We received lots of entries for the colouring in competition, and confirm the lucky 

winners are : 1st Prize  $50 gift card    Charlee Sheather 

 2nd Prize  $30 gift card    Amber Brodie 

 3rd Prize  $20 gift card    Matilda Morris  



Random Picker Results: 


